
Date Timing Course Code Course Title Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAR22361 Advances in Business Communication 4

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAR22362 Legal Aspects of Business 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21361 Mergers, Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21362 Derivatives Markets and Risk Management 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21363 Strategic Financial Management 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21361 Digital Marketing 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21362 Sales and Distribution Management 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21363 Service Marketing 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21361 Strategic Human resource management 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21362 Training and Development 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21363 HR in Mergers and Acquisitions 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21361 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21362 Business Process Improvement 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21363 Inventory Management 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAA22361 Apparel Export Management and Merchandising 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAA22362 Design Basics and Garment Construction 2

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAA22363 Portfolio Presentation 2

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT22361 Destination Management & Marketing 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT22362 Computer Reservation System 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21361 Recombinant DNA Technology, Proteomics & Genomics 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21362 Medical Biotechnology 4

22 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21363 Industrial Biotechnology & IPR 4

24 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21364 Environmental Biotechnology 4

27 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21371 Biophysics & Nanobiotechnology 3

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21361 Medical Microbiology 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21362 Agricultural Microbiology 4

22 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21363 Environmental Microbiology 4

24 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21364 Industrial Microbiology 4

27 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21371 Bioinformatics 3

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES

III SEMESTER PG SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE JANUARY 2025 (BATCH - 2022)

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Master of Business Administration (MBAR)

Specialization: Finance

Specialization: Marketing

Specialization: HR

Specialization: Logistics and Supply Chain

Specialization: Fashion Management

Specialization: Tourism Management

MSc Biotechnology (MSBT)

MSc Microbiology (MSMB)



Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSGE22361 Human Biomedical Genetics 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSGE22362 Molecular Medicine, Pharmacogenetics & Pharmacogenomics 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBI22361 Next Generation Sequencing 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBI22362 Machine Learning for Bioinformatics 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS22361 Applied Forensic Physics 4

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS22362 Forensic Medicine, Entomology and Osteology 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS22363 Digital Forensics, Multimedia and Incident Response 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BFSFP22364 Advance Forensic Psychology and Criminology 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BFSFA22364 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS22371 Advance Forensic Biology and DNA Forensics 3

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMJMC22361 Film Analysis and Appreciation 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMAMC22361 Media and Cultural Studies 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMAMC22362 News Analysis 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMAEM22361 Direction 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMAEM22362 Cinematography 2

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21361 New Literature 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21362 Gender Studies 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21363 Post-colonial Literature 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21364 Partition Literature 4

27 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC22373 Natural Language Processing - II 4

28 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21372 Psychology and Literature 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20361 R-Programming 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT23362 Robotic Process Automation 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20363 Design Thinking 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20364 Deep Learning 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTM21361 Musculoskeletal Disorders and Traumatology - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTM21362 Physiotherapy in Musculoskeletal disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTS21361 Sports Injuries - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTS21362 Physiotherapy in Sports Injuries-I 3

MA Journalism and Mass Communication (MJMC)

MSc Molecular & Human Genetics with Specialization in Clinical Embryology (MSGE)

MSc Bioinformatics (MSBI)

MSc Forensic Science (MSFS)

SCHOOL OF MEDIA STUDIES

SCHOOL OF INDIAN AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES

MA English with Specialization in Computational Linguistics (MAEC)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCES AND IT

Master of Science (IT) (MSIT)

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Masters in Physiotherapy (MPTR)

Musculoskeletal Disorders

Sports Physiotherapy



16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTN21361 Neurological Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTN21362 Physiotherapy in Neurological disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTC21361 Cardio Respiratory Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTC21362 Physiotherapy in Cardio Respiratory disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTP21361 Pediatric Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTP21362 Physiotherapy in Pediatric disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTO21361 Obstetrics and Gynecological Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTO21362 Physiotherapy in Obstetrics and Gynecological disorders-I 3

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTR21371 Pedagogy and adminstration in Physiotherapy 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSAP21361 Adult Psychopathology 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCP21362 Child Psychopathology 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCN21363 Clinical Neuropsychology 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSPT21364 Psychotherapies 4

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCS21361 Basic Skills and Types of Counselling 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSPA21362 Psychotherapeutic Approaches 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSFT21363 Family Systems, Theories and Therapies 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSWC21364 Work place counselling 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21361 Mergers, Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21362 Derivatives Markets and Risk Management 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAF21363 Strategic Financial Management 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21361 Digital Marketing 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21362 Sales and Distribution Management 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAM21363 Service Marketing 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21361 Strategic Human resource management 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21362 Training and Development 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAH21363 HR in Mergers and Acquisitions 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21361 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21362 Business Process Improvement 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAL21363 Inventory Management 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

Neurological Disorders

Controller of Examinations

Cardio Respiratory Disorders

Pediatric Disorders

Obstetrics and Gynecological Disorders

Common Paper

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

MSc Psychology (MSPS)

Specialization: Clinical Psychology

Specialization: Counselling Psychology

Sd/-

GARDEN CITY UNIVERSITY

III SEMESTER PG SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE JANUARY 2025 (BATCH - 2021)

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Master of Business Administration (MBAR)



03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT21362 Business Communication 4

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT21363 Computer Reservation System 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT21364 Research Methodology 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMBAT21372 Special Interest & Niche Tourism 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMCOM21361 E-Commerce 4

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMCOM21362 Entrepreneurship Development 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMCOM21363 Strategic Management 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 01BMCMF21362 Financial Institutions And Services 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21361 Recombinant DNA Technology, Proteomics & Genomics 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21362 Medical Biotechnology 4

22 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21363 Industrial Biotechnology & IPR 4

24 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21364 Environmental Biotechnology 4

27 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSBT21371 Biophysics & Nanobiotechnology 3

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

MSc Biotechnology (MSBT)

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

Master in Business Administration in Tourism (MBAT)

Masters of Commerce (MCOM)

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES



02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21361 Medical Microbiology 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21362 Agricultural Microbiology 4

22 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21363 Environmental Microbiology 4

24 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21364 Industrial Microbiology 4

27 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMB21371 Bioinformatics 3

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMH20361 Human Biomedical Genetics 4

20 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMH20362 Neurogenetics 4

22 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMH20363 Molecular Medicine 4

24 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM 02BMSMH20364 Pharmacogenetics & Pharmacogenomics 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20361 Forensic Toxicology 4

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20362 Advanced Forensic Biology & DNA typing 4

22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20363 Cyber forensics 4

24 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20364 Forensic Psychology and Criminology 4

27 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20365 Advanced Questioned Documents & Finger printing 4

28 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 02BMSFS20371 Fundamentals of Forensic Ballistics 3

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

MSc Microbiology (MSMB)

MSc Molecular & Human Genetics (MSMH)

MSc Forensic Science (MSFS)



01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMJMC21361 PR and Corporate Communication 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMJMC21362 Media and Culture Studies 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMJMC21363 Film Analysis and Appreciation 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMJMC21364 Writing for New Media 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMSEM21362 Cinematography 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 03BMSEM21363 Film Analysis and Appreciation 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21361 New Literature 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21362 Gender Studies 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21363 Post-colonial Literature 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21364 Partition Literature 4

27 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21371 Advanced Writing in English for Media and Interview Skills 2

28 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 04BMAEC21372 Psychology and Literature 4

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

SCHOOL OF MEDIA STUDIES

MA Journalism and Mass Communication (MJMC)

MSc Electronic Media (MSEM)

SCHOOL OF INDIAN AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES

MA English with Specialization in Computational Linguistics (MAEC)



01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20361 R-Programming 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20363 Design Thinking 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 05BMSIT20364 Deep Learning 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTM21361 Musculoskeletal Disorders and Traumatology - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTM21362 Physiotherapy in Musculoskeletal disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTS21361 Sports Injuries - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTS21362 Physiotherapy in Sports Injuries-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTN21361 Neurological Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTN21362 Physiotherapy in Neurological disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTC21361 Cardio Respiratory Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTC21362 Physiotherapy in Cardio Respiratory disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTP21361 Pediatric Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTP21362 Physiotherapy in Pediatric disorders-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTA21361 Community Medicine - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTA21362 Physiotherapy in Community Health-I 3

16 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTO21361 Obstetrics and Gynecological Disorders - I 3

20 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTO21362 Physiotherapy in Obstetrics and Gynecological disorders-I 3

Cardio Respiratory Disorders

SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCES AND IT

Master of Science (IT) (MSIT)

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Masters in Physiotherapy (MPTR)

Musculoskeletal Disorders

Sports Physiotherapy

Neurological Disorders

Pediatric Disorders

Community Medicine

Obstetrics and Gynecological Disorders



22 January 2025 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 06BMPTR21371 Pedagogy and adminstration in Physiotherapy 4

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 07BMSFA21361 Fashion Event Management 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 07BMSFA21362 Non-Woven and Technical Textiles 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 07BMSFA21363 Apparel Export Documentation 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 07BMSFA21364 Fashion Journalism & Photography 4

27 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 07BMSFA21371 Portfolio Preparation 2

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Date Timing Course Code Courses Credits

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSAP21361 Adult Psychopathology 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCP21362 Child Psychopathology 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCN21363 Clinical Neuropsychology 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSPT21364 Psychotherapies 4

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSCS21361 Basic Skills and Types of Counselling 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSPA21362 Psychotherapeutic approaches 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSFT21363 Family Systems, Theories and Therapies 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSWC21364 Work place counselling 4

16 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSHR21361 HR dynamics and Interpersonal relations 4

20 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSIR21362 Industrial relations and Labour laws 4

22 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSOB21363 Organisational behavior 4

24 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSWC21364 Work place counselling 4

27 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BPSTD21365 Training and development 4

28 January 2025 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM 08BMSPS21371 Emotional Intelligence 2

01BOPEL21381 Strategic Management 4

01BOPEL22382 Financial Markets and Services 4

02BOPEL22381 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 4

02BOPEL21382 IPR,Biosafety, Ethics, Patenting/ Bioenterpreneurship 4

Common Paper

SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

M.Sc Fashion and Apparel Design (MSFA)

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

MSc Psychology (MSPS)



03BOPEL21381 Film Studies 4

04BOPEL21381 Drama and Performing Arts 4

05BOPEL21381 E- Governance 4

06BOPEL21381 Health and Fitness 4

07BOPEL21381 Fashion Designing & Creativity 4

07BOPEL21382 Destination Management 4

08BOPEL21381 Stress Management 4

Controller of Examinations

29 January 2025 9:30 AM - 11:15 AM

Sd/-


